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acqzﬁrena

Acquarena Cup 2022
RESULTS WITH SPLITS

200m Freestyle - M ES-A

Bressanone, Sunday 22/05/2022 - 17:06
Cron: A - Base v.: 50
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Surname - Name Year
SELVA ATTILIO 2009
RINALDO CHRISTIAN 2009
BIAGINI MATTEO LEON 2009
RECH JAN 2009
CASER CHRISTIAN 2009
WALZL ALEXANDER 2009
DIBIASI ELIAS 2009
PIVA AMOS 2009
COSTNER FLORIAN 2009
DEMANEGA JULIAN 2009
MOSANER DANIELE ETIENNE 2010
BISINELLI MATTIA 2010
MEZZACAPPA MATTIA 2009
TONDI FEDERICO 2009
ANDREASI DANIEL 2009
GOLDIN MARK 2009
KOCOBASHI FRANCESCO 2009
MATTIVI MORITZ 2010
FAZIO GABRIEL 2009
PIRRI ANTONIO 2009
BALZANO WILLIAM 2010
SPITALER FABIAN 2009
PULCRANO SEBASTIAN 2010
KLIMENT SAMUEL 2010
CHISTE' BACEDA PIETRO 2009
GALANTE DIEGO 2010
MUCA GABRIEL 2010
SEEBER JONAS 2009
VANZI DANIEL 2009
(V] Volksbank
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Team

NUOTATORI TRENTINI
GIS MILANO SSD SRL
SSV BOZEN

GIS MILANO SSD SRL
SPORTCLUB MERAN
SSV BOZEN

SSV BOZEN
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
SSV BRUNECK
SPORTCLUB MERAN
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
LENO 2001 SSD
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
SSV BOZEN

SSV BOZEN
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
SSV BOZEN

BOLZANO NUOTO
BOLZANO NUOTO
SSV BRUNECK
BOLZANO NUOTO
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
SSV BRUNECK
NUOTATORI TRENTINI

SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

NUOTATORI TRENTINI
SSV BRUNECK
SSV BRUNECK
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100m

01:06.5701:11.92
01:07.4401:12.89
01:07.3501:13.91
01:07.8701:14.11
01:10.3801:12.65
01:10.1901:13.09
01:11.06 01:15.66
01:12.3701:15.35
01:12.3801:16.01
01:13.7801:16.89
01:14.4401:17.80
01:14.5801:18.76
01:15.4901:18.43
01:15.26 01:19.75
01:14.8101:20.48
01:16.4701:22.72
01:18.0601:22.64
01:20.5701:20.58
01:17.0901:24.72
01:19.0101:24.12
01:20.2101:23.41
01:21.3301:23.67
01:19.4401:25.75
01:23.3601:25.43
01:21.9001:27.59
01:24.3501:31.85
01:27.5701:28.80
01:28.6001:33.56
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Results available online on www.natatoria.it
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Final Points

02:18.49
02:20.33
02:21.26
02:21.98
02:23.03
02:23.28
02:26.72
02:27.72
02:28.39
02:30.67
02:32.24
02:33.34
02:33.92
02:35.01
02:35.29
02:39.19
02:40.70
02:41.15
02:41.81
02:43.13
02:43.62
02:45.00
02:45.19
02:48.79
02:49.49
02:56.20
02:56.37
03:02.16

DNS

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

=
(=}
s}

O O O O O O 0O O O O O O o0 o0 O oo o o o o

i


www.natatoria.it

